
3.72 x 1.70

12'-2" x 5'-7"

4.02 x 3.05

13'-2" x 10'-0"

2.40 x 1.50

7'-10" x 4'-11"

5.11 x 5.25

16'-9" x 17'-3"

4.41 x 1.70

14'-6" x 5'-7"

2.85 x 1.55

9'-4" x 5'-1"

4.02 x 3.15

13'-2" x 10'-4"

1.50 x 2.40

4'-11" x 7'-10"

6.31 x 1.70

20'-9" x 5'-7"

3.56 x 3.05

11'-8" x 10'-0"

3.70 x 1.70

12'-2" x 5'-7"

4.05 x 2.43

13'-4" x 7'-11"

1.17 x 1.07

3'-10" x 3'-6"

BALCONY

BEDROOM

TOILET

LIVING/DINING

BALCONY

TOILET

MASTER BED

TOILET

BALCONY

BEDROOM

BALCONY

VESTIBULE

VESTIBULE

KITCHEN

PUJA

VESTIBULE

1.07 WIDE

0.92 WIDE

0.60 DEEP

01

02

METER

FEET

NO. ROOM DESCRIPTION SIZE UNITS

METER

FEET

METER

FEET

METER

FEET

METER

FEET

METER

FEET

METER

FEET

METER

FEET

METER

FEET

METER

FEET

METER

FEET

METER

FEET

METER

FEET

METER

FEET

METER

FEET

METER

FEET

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

TYPICAL FOR J- 92, 94, 96, 98,100,102, 104, 106, 108 & 110

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - FIRST, SECOND, THIRD & FOURTH FLOOR

UPDN

STAIRCASE

W.M.

SHAFT

LIFT

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10 11

12

13

14

15

16

TYPE B1

1 Sq m = 10.764 Sq ft

# This is typical layout and dimensions may vary based on actual plot size. Please check with company for the exact layout.

Basement and terrace areas are indicative and for reference purpose only. Entitled for right to use only.
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